Randall Bullock, Violin - SONG LIST
www.RandallViolin.com
920.460.8983

oy
es -

Time

424
332
2:59
419
2:57
3.03
2:58
2:56
4:00
318
4:46
314
2:59
1:42
347
3:26
m

2:55

Comments
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude

Prelude

Mothers, Bride's Maid, Groom

Bride

Exit Music
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude

Father - Daughter Dance

Canon in D with excellent mix of Popular Tunes

Name

Halo

Carolan's Welcome

River Flows in You

Danny Boy

My Heart Will Go On - Titanic

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
Somewhere Over The Rainbow - Strings
1 Can't Help Falling in Love With You
Perfect

Bridgerton Theme

Jesus Joy of Mans Desiring
CanoninD

This Will Be An Everlasting Love
One Love

Devils Dream

From This Moment On

Rocky Top - Fast

Bittersweet Symphony

Hallelujah

Composer
Beyonce
Carolan
Yiruma
Traditional
Celine Dion
Elton Jon
Arlen

Elvis
Sheeran
Taylor Swift
Bach
Pachelbel
Natalie Cole
Bob Marley
Traditional
Shanaia Twain
Traditional
The Verve

Leonard Cohen




