

Randall Bullock, Violin - SONG LIST www.RandallViolin.com 920.460.8983



Canon in D with excellent mix of Popular Tunes

Time Comments	Name	Composer
3:51 Prelude	Halo	Beyonce
4:24 Prelude	Carolan's Welcome	Carolan
3:32 Prelude	River Flows in You	Yiruma
2:59 Prelude	Danny Boy	Traditional
4:19 Prelude	My Heart Will Go On - Titanic	Celine Dion
2:57 Prelude	Can You Feel The Love Tonight	Elton Jon
3:03 Prelude	Somewhere Over The Rainbow - Strings	Arlen
2:58 Prelude	I Can't Help Falling in Love With You	Elvis
2:56 Prelude	Perfect	Sheeran
4:00 Prelude	Bridgerton Theme	Taylor Swift
3:18 Mothers, Bride's Maid, Groom	Jesus Joy of Mans Desiring	Bach
4:46 Bride	Canon in D	Pachelbel
3:14 Exit Music	This Will Be An Everlasting Love	Natalie Cole
2:59 Postlude	One Love	Bob Marley
1:42 Postlude	Devils Dream	Traditional
3:47 Postlude	From This Moment On	Shanaia Twain
3:26 Postlude	Rocky Top - Fast	Traditional
3:11 Postlude	Bittersweet Symphony	The Verve
2:55 Father - Daughter Dance	Hallelujah	Leonard Cohen